THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISFEBRUARY 19, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 19, 2019.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
2/4/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

18-11371 Barbara Strader Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

18-11269 Marozzi's Pizzeria, LLC

(Cont. From 12/27/18, 01/07/19,
01/22/19 )

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISFEBRUARY 19, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 19, 2019.

Page: 3
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
2/4/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian R. Anderson

19-10009 Jason Riley Smith Brett Smith Y auger
Heather Marie Smith

19-10008 Johnny Wayne Hall Phillip E. Bolton
Charlotte Bishop Hall

19-10018 Hugh Apollo House Jr. Samantha K. Brumbaugh
Vanessa Reid House

19-10002 Matthew Stephen Lemons Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

18-11384

18-11351

18-11390

19-10020

17-11127

18-11392

17-11148

18-11391

Tina Mae Toliver

Phillip Darnel Marsh

(Cont. From 01/22/19)

Sandra Wooleyhand Franklin

Ryan Anthony Hall
Nicole Eve Hall

Johnathon Gene Smith
Charlesanna McCracken Smith

Tamiqua S Mackey

Scottie Jackson McGowan
Patsy Milton McGowan

Kenneth Wayne Ward
Tina Kaye Ward

F. Kevin Gorham

Kenneth M. Johnson

Jack Alan Kaplan

Jack Alan Kaplan

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10004

18-11375

18-11376

19-10001

18-11380

18-11379

18-11373

19-10022

19-10027

Andrew Dellinger

Judith Gaynelle Adkins

Grady E Perkins
Phillis M Perkins

Johnathan Ace Williams

Tommy Joe Brightwell
AnnEll Brightwell

Patrick Verelle Jordan
Latoya Denise Jordan

Jesse William Lawless

Paul Michael Vermillion
Marla Paulette Vermillion

Mary Elizabeth Pollander

Samuel S. Spagnola

Steven K. Taylor

Steven K. Taylor

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11378

18-11381

18-11385

18-11387

18-11393

Benford Michael Belton
Deborah Hollis Belton

Christopher John Cottle
Leah Glover Cottle

Djenne Lashai Lassiter

Brittney Michelle Martin

Latarri Pritchett

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

18-11334

18-11332

18-11216

18-11388

19-10005

18-11257

18-11366

18-11328

18-11365

Tiffanie Elizabeth King
(Cont. From 01/22/19)

Rasheedah R. Mason
(Cont. From 01/22/19)

Trevor James Alexander
(Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19,
01/22/19)

Latarcia R Barnes

Valdese King Dildy

Timothy Lewis Farrington
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

Crystal Lynette Godette

Camalitha Conchetta Goss
(Cont. From 01/22/19)

Timothy Earl OBryant

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISFEBRUARY 19, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 19, 2019.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

GREENSBORO

2/4/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 8

18-11369

19-10003

18-11364

18-11329

18-11374

18-11383

18-11370

18-11295

18-11377

18-11389

Daniel Antowion Rose Jr.
Valerie Taylor Rose

Arlene Smith Terry

Terrence Del Wood
Shelly Karen Wood

Robin McMurray Woods

(Cont. From 01/22/19)

Bonnie Lou Brim

Jacob Lee Spak

Zane Paul Zynda

Vincent Todd Deese

(Cont. From 01/07/19)

Florence Washington Bell

Douglas Kennard Morehead
Stephanie Bruce Morehead

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

Brett Smith Y auger

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10006

18-11368

18-11316

18-11321

18-11386

18-11346

18-11220

18-11372

18-11367

Jeffrey Donald Voigt

Mitchell Jones

Tammy Fallin Martin
(Cont. From 01/22/19)

Randy Allen Russell
(Cont. From 01/22/19)

Rodriguez Tyramaine Russell

Marc Anthony Thomasson
(Cont. From 01/22/19)

Kenneth Gary Washington
(Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19,
01/22/19)

Teresa Gail Surratt

Patricia Ann Corrica
Ellen Patricia Corrica

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.

Stan H. Dick

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11382 Charles Michael Caldwell
18-11394 Norman Jerome Snipes
18-11395 Larry Cornelius Thorpe Jr.

Linnette Eugenia Thorpe

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
2/4/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 12

01:30 Chapter 12

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

18-11287 Kent William Page Samantha K. Brumbaugh
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





